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Sports Cup / GT3 Cup Challenge / PDC / Cayman GT4 CS
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 152 JUNG Bernd (Rg=4)

Out 1:58.732

Pass 18 4:05.500

Pass 24 6:13.536 1 2:08.036 *

Pass 29 8:23.618 2 2:10.082

Pass 34 10:34.471 3 2:10.853

Pass 39 12:42.049 4 2:07.578 *

In 46 14:59.713 5 2:17.664

Out 18:23.584

Pass 58 20:12.941 6 5:13.228

Pass 62 22:09.966 7 1:57.025 *

In 66 24:50.731 8 2:40.765

No 227 FRANCESCHETTI Alberto (Rg=5)

Out 3:07.777

Pass 19 5:11.684

Pass 26 7:25.894 1 2:14.210 *

Pass 32 9:36.446 2 2:10.552 *

Pass 37 11:39.901 3 2:03.455 *

Pass 43 13:48.286 4 2:08.385

Pass 49 15:55.234 5 2:06.948

In 54 18:05.877 6 2:10.643

No 248 DELACRETAZ Ronald (Rg=1)

Out 2:00.317

Pass 17 3:59.219

Pass 23 5:52.705 1 1:53.486 **

Pass 27 7:43.181 2 1:50.476 *

Pass 31 9:33.115 3 1:49.934 *

Pass 36 11:26.234 4 1:53.119

Pass 41 13:15.933 5 1:49.699 *

Pass 47 15:06.429 6 1:50.496

Pass 52 16:59.234 7 1:52.805

Pass 56 18:51.923 8 1:52.689

Pass 59 20:43.718 9 1:51.795

In 63 23:08.603 10 2:24.885

No 312  (Rg=3)

Out 1:19.177

Pass 14 3:15.768

Pass 20 5:12.923 1 1:57.155 **

Pass 25 7:10.995 2 1:58.072

Pass 30 9:09.361 3 1:58.366

Pass 35 11:05.403 4 1:56.042 *

Pass 40 13:01.488 5 1:56.085

Pass 45 14:57.945 6 1:56.457

Pass 51 16:54.545 7 1:56.600

Pass 55 18:50.613 8 1:56.068

Pass 61 21:33.014 9 2:42.401

In 65 24:30.214 10 2:57.200

No 330  (Rg=6)

Out 1:47.363

Pass 15 3:47.527

In 21 5:50.511 1 2:02.984

Out 12:28.581

Pass 44 14:15.029 2 8:24.518 *

In 50 16:21.263 3 2:06.234

No 728 RODRIGUES Carlos

In 10 1:00.629

No 740 BUZZINI Carlo

In 13 1:10.447

No 741 ERIKSSON Tommy

In 11 1:03.729

No 760 SCHWALER Robert

In 12 1:07.873

No 761 GODEL Pascal (Rg=2)

Out 2:04.279

Pass 16 3:54.040

Pass 22 5:52.228 1 1:58.188 *

Pass 28 7:47.982 2 1:55.754 *

Pass 33 9:46.625 3 1:58.643

Pass 38 11:44.469 4 1:57.844

Pass 42 13:42.651 5 1:58.182

Pass 48 15:39.755 6 1:57.104

Pass 53 17:37.862 7 1:58.107

Pass 57 19:35.698 8 1:57.836

Pass 60 21:32.953 9 1:57.255

Pass 64 23:40.192 10 2:07.239


